
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/54a-bed-assembly
7/4/25

54A Bed Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/54a-bed-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/54a-bed-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index
Number

Part
Number Description Size Qty

1 6296086 Base Slide  1

2 6296087 Washer 3/8 x 1 x 5/32 2

3 6296088 Spring Pin 4mm dia. X 14mm
Lg 1

4 6296089 Key 9.5 x 273 mm 1

5 6285931 Cap Screw 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 2

6 6285910 Handle Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2 1

7 TS-0680021 Washer 1/4 2

8 6296091 Hex Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4 1

9 6296092 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2 5

10 TS-0208041 Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4 1

11 TS-0208101 Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16-18 x 2 2

12 6296094 Key 5mm x 5mm x
20mm 1

13 6285907 Set Screw 1/4-20 x 3/8 4

14 6285902 Hex Nut 1/4-20 5

15 6296144 Flat Washer 1/4 x 1/2 x 1/32 3

16 6296066 Flat Washer 13mm x 28mm x
3mm 1

17 6296095 Spring Washer 6.5mm x 12.8mm 3

18 6285911 Spring Washer 8.2mm x 13.7mm 4

19 6296096 Wavy Washer 12.6mm x 16.8mm 1

20 6296015 Retaining Ring ETW-6 3

21 6296022 Retaining Ring ETW-12 2

22 6285901 Set Screw 1/4-20 NC x 1 5

23 6285906 Collar  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/54a-bed-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/54a-bed-assembly
7/4/25

24 6285904 Washer  1

25 6285905 Bracket  1

26 6285903 Adjusting Screw  1

27 6296097 Shaft  1

28 6296098 Lock Bracket  1

29 6296099 Bolt  1

30 6296100 Bracket  1

31 6296101 Base  1

32 6296102N Front Table *  1

*(s/n 190354A2255 and higher for 54A; 190254HH5017 and higher for 54HH)  

33 6296103 Rear Table  1

34 6296104 Plate  1

35 6296105 Gib  2

36 6296106 Shaft  1

37 6296107 Plate  1

38 6296108 Lock Plate  1

39 6296109 Handle  1

40 6296110 Adjusting Base  1

41 6296111 Worm Shaft  1

42 6296112 Worm  1

43 6296113 Nut  1

44 6285900 Screw  2

45 6296060 Set Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4 2

46 6285966 Hex Nut 5/16-18 3

47 6296114 Set Block  1

48 6296014 Cap Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4 2

49 6296115 Stud  1

50 6296116 Pointer  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/54a-bed-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/54a-bed-assembly
7/4/25

51 6296117 Pan Head Screw 5/32-32 x 1/4 1

52 6285917 Push Block  2

53 6285908 Wheel Handle  1

54 6296145 Cutterhead Guard  1

55 TS-1533032 Phillips Pan Head Machine
Screw M5 x 10mm 1

57 6285892 Guard Post  1

58 6285893 Washer  1

59 6285894 Spring  1

60 6285895 Knob  1

61 6285896 Retainer  1

62 6285897 Screw 5/32-32 x 5/8 3

63 6296147 Depth Scale  1

64 6296148 Rivet  2

65 6296151 Collar  1

66 6296152 Set Screw 1/4-20 UNC x 1/4 2

67 TS-1490061 Hex Cap Screw M8-1.25P x 35mm 2

68 54A-268 Flat Washer 8.5 x 19 x 3mm` 2

69 54A-269 Rabbeting Ledge *  1

* (s/n 190354A2255 and higher for 54A; 190254HH5017 and higher for 54HH)  

70 TS-0207041 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4 2

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791279DXK-2

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/54a-bed-assembly

